The cocktails list is comprised of a carefully crafted selection of mixed drinks specifically balanced to work with the
flavours of the Tandoor and to complement both the Mughlai and Dili dishes. With premium spirits, fresh Thai ingredi-
ents, and components flown in directly from India, these cocktails create an original and satisfying drinking experience
unique to Charcoal. In addition, a small variety of exclusive virgin mixed beverages are also available.

FRESH & REFRESH | 350B

These are our fresh-ingredient cocktails; not too strong,
they have a touch of sweetness and go down easily.

NEW DELHI DUTY FREE

Delivered to your gate sealed in a duty free bag: Bacardi
Rum with fresh mango, spice from chili, honey, lime and
fresh homemade watermelon soda.

FESTIVAL OF COLOURS

Bacardi Rum shaken with fresh turmeric, pineapple,
lime, and homemade paan syrup, dusted with paprika
and finished off with Indian kewra flower water.

BOLLYWOOD PASSIONFRUIT COCKTAIL

A passionate drink for the star struck: 42 Below Vodka
with fresh passionfruit and lime, with a sweet accompani-
ment of almond and clove.

MINT CHUTNEY MOJITO

Bacardi Rum, our tangy house-made mint chutney,
chopped Indian mango and fresh lime, mixed with
crushed ice and soda in an Old Delhi classic copper cup.

MUFFETY MAI

Inspired by the Hindi version of popular nursery rhyme.
A floral and refreshing combination of Bombay Sapphire
Gin, fresh cucumber, tarragon, lemon, and chat Masala.

B&B BANGALORE

Spicy and refreshing with Bacardi Rum, St. Germain
Elderflower Liqueur, fresh ginger and coriander, black
pepper, soda and our own Charcoal Masala.

STRONG & SPIRIT-DRIVEN | 350B

These cocktails, reminiscent of a classic era when
people really wanted to taste the booze in their drink,
are made with a double shot and pack a serious punch.

INDIAN OLD-FASHIONED

Wild Turkey stirred with lemon peel oil and a touch of
hibiscus and finished off with our house-made Charcoal
Paan Bitter.

KOLKATA RICKSHAW FUEL

Fuel is an understatement this drink is designed specifi-
cally for espresso drinkers to give you a powerful boost.
House-spiced 42Below Vodka with a double shot of
espresso and homemade pan syrup.

MAHARAJA MAI TAI

A traditional Mai Tai with a double twist. Bacardi Rum
with orange liqueur, fresh lime, almond, and the addition
of clove and cardamom. Served with a short side of fresh
orange and pineapple and sweetened hibiscus.

CHARCOAL MOJITO

Fresh mint and crushed Thai lime with Bacardi Rum,
syrup and a touch of soda, quick-churned with crushed ice
and dusted with brown rock sugar.

CHARCOAL PAAN NEGRONI

Our approach on the Negroni. Aged in oak barrel with
Bacardi Oro, Dewar's White Scotch Whisky, Charcoal
Spiced Indian Sweet Vermouth, Campari and Paan
Bitters.

MEMSAAB MARTINI

Aromatic version of a martini, refreshing and pungent.
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Charcoal Cumin Liqueur, paan
and citrus sprinkle with paprika sugar and smoked with
cherry wood.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT



MIXOLOGY

The cocktails list is comprised of a carefully crafted selection of mixed drinks specifically balanced to work with the
flavours of the Tandoor and to complement both the Mughlai and Dili dishes. With premium spirits, fresh Thai ingredi-
ents, and components flown in directly from India, these cocktails create an original and satisfying drinking experience
unique to Charcoal. In addition, a small variety of exclusive virgin mixed beverages are also available.

EASY-GOING (MOCKTAILS) | 200B

If you're not drinking, but would like to be refreshed
nonetheless, try one of our carefully crafted no-alcohol
cocktails.

LIME + MINT + SODA
In lieu of a mojito: fresh crushed lime and pressed fresh
mint with syrup, soda, and crushed ice.

PURE POTENTIAL
Fresh crushed Indian pomegranate with just-juiced fresh
pineapple, local lime, rosella syrup.

GINGER CUCUMBER FlIZz
A fizzy shaken mix of mint and cucumber with sweet-
ened elderflower, soda, and a light spice of ginger.

BOMBAY BUTTERFLIES

A spiced and colorful layered drink made sweet and sour.
Freshly squeezed lime with homemade butterfly flower
syrup, crushed mace and cloves, egg, soda and rose
water.

TAI - MAI
A refreshing cooler with sweet thai basil, sweet tamarind,
citrus to balance and pineapple.

CITRUS PUCKERS | 350B

For those of you who like your drink on the sour side, this
selection lowers the sugar level in favour of fresh lemon,
lime, and citrus. If your sweet-tooth is craving though,
we’re happy to pump up the sugar on request.

BLACK MONEY

Charcoal Signature drink, inspired by the event on November
2016 when the Prime Minister of India announced that
banknotes of 500 and 1000 would cease to be legal
tender from midnight. Dates infused Bourbon Whisky,
Apricot Liqueur, paan, cardamom and citrus to balance.
Served black and garnish with Indian money.

HORN OK PLEASE

The ubiquitous message plastered on the rear of many a
truck in Delhi and a drink to relax even the Indian truck-
er's hectic schedule. Crushed betel nut leaves and basil
shaken with Bombay Sapphire Gin, fresh mango chut-
ney, lime and sugarcane infused with paan.

CHARCOAL MULE

Tart and fresh mix of Dewar’'s White Scotch Whisky, tama-
rind, lime and bitters topped with our special Charcoal
Ginger Beer. Served in a traditional Mule copper mug.

1947: INDEPENDENCE

In celebration of India’s break from British rule: shaken
Grey Goose Vodka infused with Indian-traded spices
mace and clove, red pomegranate, fresh lime and our
house-made hibiscus syrup with a touch of egg.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT



WHITE

AUSTRALIA
Harvest Diary Semillon Chardonnay Reserve

ITALY
Prego Pinot Grigio

SOUTH AFRICA

Nederburg Foundation Lyric Sauv.Bl./
Chenin Bl./Chardonnay

ITALY
Martini Prosecco

ITALY

Martini Asti

Martini Prosecco
Belstar Prosecco Brut

WINE

CHILE
Casillero Del Diablo Sauvignon Blanc
Sunrise Chardonnay

AUSTRALIA

Harvest Diary Semillon Chardonnay Reserve

SOUTH AFRICA

Nederburg Foundation Lyric Sauv.Bl./Chenin
Bl./Chardonnay

Sediba chenin blanc

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

BY GLASS
RED
ARGENTINA
330 Argento Malbec 350
AUSTRALIA
360 Windy Peak Pinot Noir Yarra Valley 370
FRANCE
390 Chateau La Croix Mouchet Montage 410
BUBBLES
ITALY
360 Belstar Prosecco Brut 400
BUBBLES
FRANCE
1,700 Champagne Drappier Carte D Or Brut 6,000
1.800 Moet Rose Champagne 9,000
2,530
WHITE
ITALY
1,900 Prego Pinot Grigio 1,900
1,900 PODIUM Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Classico 2,600
FRANCE
1,600 Laroche Viogner dela chevaliere 2,100
ARGENTINA
1,800 Argento Chardonnay 2000
2000 NEW ZEALAND
Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc 2200
USA
Kendall Jackson Avant Chardonnay 2300



RED
ARGENTINA NEW ZEALAND
Argento Malbec 1,700 Villa Maria Pinot Noir 2,800
Alamos Malbec Mendoza 2,100
AUSTRALIA
CHILE DB Family Selection Merlot 1,600
Casillero Del Diablo Merlot 1,800 Windy Peak Pinot Noir Yarra Valley 1,900
Torbreck Barossa Valley GSM 2,600
FRANCE
Moulin De Gassac Syrah 2,000 ITALY
Chateau La Croix Mouchet Montage 2100 Planeta La Segreta Rossa Nero d'Avola Merlot Shiraz 2,100
Le bourgogne chanson pinot noir 2,900 Moma Rubicone Sangiovese Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot 2,800
Gevrey Chambertin AOC 6,500 Pio Cesare Barbera d'Alba 3,000
Cotes du Rhone Gentilhomme 1900 Tinazzi - Amaronne Della Valpolicella Doc 8,000
Chanson Fleurie Bourgogne 2,400
SPAIN
Marques de Caceres Crianza 2,200
Altozano Tempranillo 1,900
ROSE
FRANCE
Gassier Esprit Cotes de Provence Rosé 2,200

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT



D

VODKA

42 Below Manuka Honey \ Kiwi Fruit

42 Below

Absolut

Ketel One Vodka

Belvedere

AbsoluteElyx

Grey Goose

Grey Goose La Poire \ Le Citron \ L'Orange

TEQUILA

Patron Silver
Patron Anejo
Patron X.O. Cafe
Don Julio Reposado
Patron Reposado

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater
Tanqueray

Gordon’s London Dry
Beefeater 24y

Star of Bombay
Hendricks

RUM

Bacardi Oro

Bacardi

Bacardi Black

Havana 7yrs. Dark Rum

Appleton Estate 12y

Captain Morgan

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 12y
Ron Zacapa 23y

COGNAC
Hennesy V.S.O.P.

CRAFT BEER

Summer Solstice Cream Ale
Fresh Squeezed IPA

Heelch O Hops

DRAUGHT BEER
Asahi Draught Small (300ml)
Asahi Draught Large (500ml)

STANDARD BEER
Singha

San Miguel Light

Tiger

Heineken

Kingfisher Premium Lager
Corona

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

200

210
250
260

310
330
330
330

360
500
280
470
390

210
220
220
220
240
330
350

200
200
200
240
240
220
270
450

350

300
300
300

170
260

180
180
180
180
210
250

Prices for spirits are inclusive of one mixer.

INKS

BLENDED SCOTCH
Dewar’s White Label

Dewar’s 12y

Ballentine 12y

Dewar's 15y

Dewar's 18y

Jameson

Chivas Regal 12y

Chivas Regal 18y

Chivas Regal 21y (Royal Salute)
Johnie Walker Black Label
Johnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnie Walker Platinum Label
Johnie Walker Blue Label

SINGLE MALT
Glenlivet15y

Glenlivet 18y

Glenfiddich 12y
Glenfiddich 15y
Glenmorangie 10y
Singleton 18y

Laphroaig 10y

Lagavulin 16y

Talisker 10y

Talisker 18y

Aberfeldy 12y

Aberfeldy 16y

Monkey Shoulder
Macallan 12y Sherry Oak
Macallan 12y Triple Cask
Macallan 12y Double Cask
The Balvenie 12y Doublewood

BOURBON & TENNESSEE WHISKY
Jim Beam

Wild Turkey 81

Wild Turkey Rye

Evan Williams Black Label

Jack Daniel’s Old No.7

Maker’s Mark

Woodford Reserve

APERITIF, DIGESTIF & LIQUEUR
Taylors Port Tawny
Kahlua

Bailey's

Martini Dry/Rosso/Bianco
Grand Marnier
Sambucca Molinari
Fernet - Branca
Cointreau

Campari

Amaretto Disaronno
Drambuie

Limoncello

Jagermeister

Aperol

200
230
260
300
500
200
250
500
1,000
280
350
450
1,100

600
850
350
550
350
600
550
550
480
1100
400
500
300
630
550
550
480

180
200
260
200
230
280
350




VODKA

42 Below
Absolut

Ketel One Vodka
Belvedere

Grey Goose

TEQUILA

Patron Silver
Don Julio Reposado

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Beefeater
Tanqueray
Hendricks

STAR OF BOMBAY

RUM & RHUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Bacardi Black

Havana 7yrs. Dark Rum

Captain Morgan

Diplomatico Anejo

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 12y
Ron Zacapa 23y

COGNAC
Hennesy V.S.O.P.

DIGESTIF

Jagermeister

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT

3,200
3,800
4,200
4,500
4,500

5,800
7,000

3,200
3,400
3,400
4,800
4,700

3,000
2,800
3,500
2,800
3,200
4,200
7,500

6,200

3,000

SCOTCH

Dewar’s White Label
Dewar’s 12y

BALLENTINE 12Y

Chivas Regal 12y

Chivas Regal 18y

Johnie Walker Black Label

Johnie Walker Gold Reserve
Johnnie Walker Platinum Label

SINGLE MALT

The Glenlivet 15y
Glenfiddich 12y
Glenfiddich 15y
Glenmorangie original
Laphroaig 10y

Talisker 10y

Macallan 12y Sherry Oak
Macallan 12y Triple Cask
Macallan 12y Double Cask

BOURBON

Jim Beam
Wild Turkey
Jack Daniel’'s Old No.7

IRISH WHISKY

Jameson

Each bottle comes with 6 complimentary mixers

2,200
3,200
3,640
3,800
7,600
4,100
5,400
8,800

9,500
5,000
7.200
4,600
9,200
8,200
9,000
9,600
9,600

2,500
2,900
3,600

3,100




NON-ALCOHOLIC TEAS

San Pellegrino 750 ml 210 English Breakfast 85
San Pellegrino 500 ml 180 Lipton Tea 85
Acqua Panna 750 ml 180 Peppermint 85
Acqua Panna 500ml 130 Green Tea (Jasmine) 85
Red Bull (EU) 150 Chamomile 85
Soft Drinks/Sodas 100 Earl Grey 85
Ice Lemon Tea 110
COFFEE Masala Chai 1o
Cappuccino 10
Iced Coffee 1o FRESH JUICES
Café Latte 105 Orange Juice 150
Café Mocha 10 Coconut Water 150
Espresso 95 Pineapple Juice 150
Double Espresso 105 Watermelon Juice 150
Espresso Macchiato 105
Americano 95

Prices for spirits are inclusive of one mixer.

All prices are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT



