MIXOLOGY

The cocktails list is comprised of a carefully crafted selection of mixed drinks specifically balanced to work with the flavours of the Tandoor and to complement both the Mughlai and Dili dishes. With premium spirits, fresh Thai ingredients, and components flown in directly from India, these cocktails create an original and satisfying drinking experience unique to Charcoal. In addition, a small variety of exclusive virgin mixed beverages are also available.

FRESH & REFRESH | 350B

These are our fresh-ingredient cocktails; not too strong, they have a touch of sweetness and go down easily.

NEW DELHI DUTY FREE

Delivered to your gate sealed in a duty free bag: Bacardi Rum with fresh mango, spice from chili, honey, lime and fresh homemade watermelon soda.

FESTIVAL OF COLOURS

Bacardi Rum shaken with fresh turmeric, pineapple, lime, and homemade paan syrup, dusted with paprika and finished off with Indian kewra flower water.

BOLLYWOOD PASSIONFRUIT COCKTAIL

A passionate drink for the star struck: 42 Below Vodka with fresh passionfruit and lime, with a sweet accompaniment of almond and clove.

MINT CHUTNEY MOJITO

Bacardi Rum, our tangy house-made mint chutney, chopped Indian mango and fresh lime, mixed with crushed ice and soda in an Old Delhi classic copper cup.

MUFFETY MAI

Inspired by the Hindi version of popular nursery rhyme. A floral and refreshing combination of Bombay Sapphire Gin, fresh cucumber, tarragon, lemon, and chat Masala.

B&B BANGALORE

Spicy and refreshing with Bacardi Rum, St. Germain Elderflower Liqueur, fresh ginger and coriander, black pepper, soda and our own Charcoal Masala.

STRONG & SPIRIT-DRIVEN | 350B

These cocktails, reminiscent of a classic era when people really wanted to taste the booze in their drink, are made with a double shot and pack a serious punch.

INDIAN OLD-FASHIONED

Wild Turkey stirred with lemon peel oil and a touch of hibiscus and finished off with our house-made Charcoal Paan Bitter.

KOLKATA RICKSHAW FUEL

Fuel is an understatement this drink is designed specifically for espresso drinkers to give you a powerful boost. House-spiced 42Below Vodka with a double shot of espresso and homemade pan syrup.

MAHARAJA MAITAI

A traditional Mai Tai with a double twist. Bacardi Rum with orange liqueur, fresh lime, almond, and the addition of clove and cardamom. Served with a short side of fresh orange and pineapple and sweetened hibiscus.

CHARCOAL MOJITO

Fresh mint and crushed Thai lime with Bacardi Rum, syrup and a touch of soda, quick-churned with crushed ice and dusted with brown rock sugar.

CHARCOAL PAAN NEGRONI

Our approach on the Negroni. Aged in oak barrel with Bacardi Oro, Dewar's White Scotch Whisky, Charcoal Spiced Indian Sweet Vermouth, Campari and Paan Bitters.

MEMSAAB MARTINI

Aromatic version of a martini, refreshing and pungent. Bombay Sapphire Gin, Charcoal Cumin Liqueur, paan and citrus sprinkle with paprika sugar and smoked with cherry wood.



MIXOLOGY

The cocktails list is comprised of a carefully crafted selection of mixed drinks specifically balanced to work with the flavours of the Tandoor and to complement both the Mughlai and Dili dishes. With premium spirits, fresh Thai ingredients, and components flown in directly from India, these cocktails create an original and satisfying drinking experience unique to Charcoal. In addition, a small variety of exclusive virgin mixed beverages are also available.

EASY-GOING (MOCKTAILS) | 200B

If you're not drinking, but would like to be refreshed nonetheless, try one of our carefully crafted no-alcohol cocktails.

LIME + MINT + SODA

In lieu of a mojito: fresh crushed lime and pressed fresh mint with syrup, soda, and crushed ice.

PURE POTENTIAL

Fresh crushed Indian pomegranate with just-juiced fresh pineapple, local lime, rosella syrup.

GINGER CUCUMBER FIZZ

A fizzy shaken mix of mint and cucumber with sweetened elderflower, soda, and a light spice of ginger.

BOMBAY BUTTERFLIES

A spiced and colorful layered drink made sweet and sour. Freshly squeezed lime with homemade butterfly flower syrup, crushed mace and cloves, egg, soda and rose water.

TAI - MAI

A refreshing cooler with sweet thai basil, sweet tamarind, citrus to balance and pineapple.

CITRUS PUCKERS | 350B

For those of you who like your drink on the sour side, this selection lowers the sugar level in favour of fresh lemon, lime, and citrus. If your sweet-tooth is craving though, we're happy to pump up the sugar on request.

BLACK MONEY

Charcoal Signature drink, inspired by the event on November 2016 when the Prime Minister of India announced that banknotes of 500 and 1000 would cease to be legal tender from midnight. Dates infused Bourbon Whisky, Apricot Liqueur, paan, cardamom and citrus to balance. Served black and garnish with Indian money.

HORN OK PLEASE

The ubiquitous message plastered on the rear of many a truck in Delhi and a drink to relax even the Indian trucker's hectic schedule. Crushed betel nut leaves and basil shaken with Bombay Sapphire Cin, fresh mango chutney, lime and sugarcane infused with paan.

CHARCOAL MULE

Tart and fresh mix of Dewar's White Scotch Whisky, tamarind, lime and bitters topped with our special Charcoal Ginger Beer. Served in a traditional Mule copper mug.

1947: INDEPENDENCE

In celebration of India's break from British rule: shaken Grey Goose Vodka infused with Indian-traded spices mace and clove, red pomegranate, fresh lime and our house-made hibiscus syrup with a touch of egg.



WINE

BY GLASS —			
WHITE		RED	
AUSTRALIA		ARGENTINA	
Harvest Diary Semillon Chardonnay Reserve	330	Argento Malbec	350
ITALY		AUSTRALIA	
Prego Pinot Grigio	360	Windy Peak Pinot Noir Yarra Valley	370
SOUTH AFRICA		FRANCE	
Nederburg Foundation Lyric Sauv.Bl./ Chenin Bl./Chardonnay	390	Chateau La Croix Mouchet Montage	410

BUBBLES					
ITALY Martini Prosecco	360	ITALY Belstar Prosecco Brut	400		
BUBBLES					
ITALY		FRANCE			
Martini Asti	1,700	Champagne Drappier Carte D Or Brut	6,000		
Martini Prosecco	1,800	Moet Rose Champagne	9.000		
Belstar Prosecco Brut	2,530		2,000		

CHILE		ITALY	
Casillero Del Diablo Sauvignon Blanc	1,900	Prego Pinot Grigio	1,900
Sunrise Chardonnay	1,900	PODIUM Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi Classico	2,600
AUSTRALIA		FRANCE	
Harvest Diary Semillon Chardonnay Reserve	1,600	Laroche Viogner dela chevaliere	2,100
SOUTH AFRICA		ARGENTINA	
Nederburg Foundation Lyric Sauv.Bl./Chenin Bl./Chardonnay	1,800	Argento Chardonnay	2000
Sediba chenin blanc	2.000	NEW ZEALAND	
	_,,	Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc	2200
		USA	
		Kendall Jackson Avant Chardonnay	2300

WINE

PFD

ARGENTINA		NEW ZEALAND	
Argento Malbec	1,700	Villa Maria Pinot Noir	2,800
Alamos Malbec Mendoza	2,100		
		AUSTRALIA	
CHILE		DB Family Selection Merlot	1,600
Casillero Del Diablo Merlot	1,800	Windy Peak Pinot Noir Yarra Valley	1,900
		Torbreck Barossa Valley GSM	2,600
FRANCE			
Moulin De Gassac Syrah	2,000	ITALY	
Chateau La Croix Mouchet Montage	2,100	Planeta La Segreta Rossa Nero d'Avola Merlot Shiraz 2,100	
Le bourgogne chanson pinot noir	2,900	Moma Rubicone Sangiovese Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlo	2,800
Gevrey Chambertin AOC	6,500	Pio Cesare Barbera d'Alba	3,000
Cotes du Rhone Gentilhomme	1,900	Tinazzi - Amaronne Della Valpolicella Doc	8,000
Chanson Fleurie Bourgogne	2,400		
		SPAIN	
		Marques de Caceres Crianza	2,200
		Altozano Tempranillo	1,900

ROSE

FRANCE

Gassier Esprit Côtes de Provence Rosé 2,200



DRINKS

VODKA		BLENDED SCOTCH	
42 Below Manuka Honey \ Kiwi Fruit	200	Dewar's White Label	200
42 Below	210	Dewar's 12y	230
Absolut	250	Ballentine 12y	260
Ketel One Vodka	260	Dewar's 15y	300
Belvedere	310	Dewar's 18y	500
AbsoluteElyx	330	Jameson	200
Grey Goose	330	Chivas Regal 12y	250
Grey Goose La Poire \ Le Citron \ L'Orange	330	Chivas Regal 18y	500
TEOLILA		Chivas Regal 21y (Royal Salute)	1,000
TEQUILA	760	Johnie Walker Black Label	280
Patron Silver	360	Johnie Walker Gold Reserve	350
Patron Anejo	500	Johnie Walker Platinum Label	450
Patron X.O. Cafe	280	Johnie Walker Blue Label	1,100
Don Julio Reposado	470 700		
Patron Reposado	390	SINGLE MALT	
GIN		Glenlivet 15 y	600
Bombay Sapphire	210	Glenlivet 18 y	850
Beefeater	220	Glenfiddich 12y	350
Tanqueray	220	Glenfiddich 15y	550
Gordon's London Dry	220	Glenmorangie 10y	350
Beefeater 24y	240	Singleton 18y	600
Star of Bombay	330	Laphroaig 10y	550
Hendricks	350	Lagavulin 16y	550
Terrariens	330	Talisker 10y	480
RUM		Talisker 18y	1,100
Bacardi Oro	200	Aberfeldy 12y	400
Bacardi	200	Aberfeldy 16y	500
Bacardi Black	200	Monkey Shoulder	300
Havana 7yrs. Dark Rum	240	Macallan 12y Sherry Oak	630
Appleton Estate 12y	240	Macallan 12y Triple Cask	550
Captain Morgan	220	Macallan 12y Double Cask	550
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 12y	270	The Balvenie 12y Doublewood	480
Ron Zacapa 23y	450		
		BOURBON & TENNESSEE WHISKY	
COGNAC		Jim Beam	180
Hennesy V.S.O.P.	350	Wild Turkey 81	200
•		Wild Turkey Rye	260
CRAFT BEER		Evan Williams Black Label	200
Summer Solstice Cream Ale	300	Jack Daniel's Old No.7	230
Fresh Squeezed IPA	300	Maker's Mark	280
Heelch O Hops	300	Woodford Reserve	350
		Woodiora Neserve	330
DRAUGHT BEER		APERITIF, DIGESTIF & LIQUEUR	
Asahi Draught Small (300ml)	170	Taylors Port Tawny	220
Asahi Draught Large (500ml)	260	Kahlua	220
		Bailey's	240
STANDARD BEER		Martini Dry/Rosso/Bianco	220
Singha	180	Grand Marnier	260
San Miguel Light	180	Sambucca Molinari	210
Tiger	180	Fernet - Branca	260
Heineken	180	Cointreau	260
Kingfisher Premium Lager	210	Campari	260
Corona	250	Amaretto Disaronno	240
Corona	230	Drambuie	300
		Limoncello	220
		Jagermeister	250
		Aperol	230
		• 1	



DRINKS BY BOTTLE

VODVA		CCOTCII	
VODKA	7.200	SCOTCH	2200
42 Below	3,200	Dewar's White Label	2,200
Absolut	3,800	Dewar's 12y	3,200
Ketel One Vodka	4,200	BALLENTINE 12Y	3,640
Belvedere	4,500	Chivas Regal 12y	3,800
Grey Goose	4,500	Chivas Regal 18y	7,600
TEQUILA		Johnie Walker Black Label	4,100
Patron Silver	5.800	Johnie Walker Gold Reserve	5,400
Don Julio Reposado	7,000	Johnnie Walker Platinum Label	8,800
·	7,000	SINGLE MALT	
GIN		The Glenlivet 15y	9.500
Bombay Sapphire	3,200	•	
Beefeater	3,400	Glenfiddich 12y	5,000 7.200
Tanqueray	3,400	Glenfiddich 15y	- ,
Hendricks	4,800	Glenmorangie original	4,600
STAR OF BOMBAY	4,700	Laphroaig 10y	9,200
		Talisker 10y	8,200
RUM & RHUM		Macallan 12y Sherry Oak	9,000
Bacardi Carta Blanca	3,000	Macallan 12y Triple Cask	9,600
Bacardi Black	2,800	Macallan 12y Double Cask	9,600
Havana 7yrs. Dark Rum	3,500	DOUBDON	
Captain Morgan	2,800	BOURBON	
Diplomatico Anejo	3,200	Jim Beam	2,500
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 12y	4,200	Wild Turkey	2,900
Ron Zacapa 23y	7,500	Jack Daniel's Old No.7	3,600
COGNAC		IRISH WHISKY	
Hennesy V.S.O.P.	6,200	Jameson	3,100
•			
DIGESTIF			
Jagermeister	3,000		



SOFT DRINKS

NON-ALCOHOLIC		TEAS	
San Pellegrino 750 ml	210	English Breakfast	85
San Pellegrino 500 ml	180	Lipton Tea	85
Acqua Panna 750 ml	180	Peppermint	85
Acqua Panna 500ml	130	Green Tea (Jasmine)	85
Red Bull (EU)	150	Chamomile	85
Soft Drinks/Sodas	100	Earl Grey	85
		Ice Lemon Tea	110
COFFEE		Masala Chai	110
Cappuccino	110		
Iced Coffee	110	FRESH JUICES	
Café Latte	105	Orange Juice	150
Café Mocha	110	Coconut Water	150
Espresso	95	Pineapple Juice	150
Double Espresso	105	Watermelon Juice	150
Espresso Macchiato	105		
Americano	95		

